10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Division Chief

Division Chief

Division Chief

Captain

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Captain

Division Chief/Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Captain/Lieutenant

Captain

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages

$201,261

$168,263

$161,245

$143,633

$127,353

$119,127

$117,682

$114,807

$110,856

$109,055

$106,685

$106,199

$105,497

$104,781

$102,293

$101,225

$101,052

$99,996



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Administration

Firefighter

Firefighter

Lieutenant/Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Chief (Interim)

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

$99,334

$98,109

$93,882

$93,752

$92,762

$89,293

$88,794

$86,959

$85,847

$84,518

$83,728

$83,083

$80,412

$78,337

$77,740

$77,047

$76,679

$73,966



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Administration

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Director

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Director

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

North County Fire Protection
District (Monterey)

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Suppression

Suppression

Board Member

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

$11,272

$4,719

$4,235

$3,191

$2,836

$1,796

$1,733

$1,728

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,200

$1,139

$1,007

$1,000

$748

$528

$433



55. Reserve Firefighter North County Fire Protection  Suppression $90
District (Monterey)



