	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Chief		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$201,261
2.	Division Chief		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$168,263
3.	Division Chief		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$161,245
4.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$143,633
5.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$127,353
6.	Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$119,127
7.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$117,682
8.	Division Chief/Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$114,807
9.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$110,856
10.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$109,055
11.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$106,685
12.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$106,199
13.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$105,497
14.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$104,781
15.	Captain/Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$102,293
16.	Captain		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$101,225
17.	Lieutenant		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$101,052
18.	Firefighter		North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$99,996

19.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$99,334
20.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$98,109
21.	Captain	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$93,882
22.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$93,752
23.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$92,762
24.	Administration	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$89,293
25.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$88,794
26.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$86,959
27.	Lieutenant/Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$85,847
28.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$84,518
29.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$83,728
30.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$83,083
31.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$80,412
32.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$78,337
33.	Fire Chief (Interim)	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$77,740
34.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$77,047
35.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$76,679
36.	Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$73,966

37.	Administration	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Administration	\$11,272
38.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$4,719
39.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$4,235
40.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$3,191
41.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$2,836
42.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,796
43.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,733
44.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,728
45.	Director	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Board Member	\$1,300
46.	Director	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Board Member	\$1,300
47.	Director	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Board Member	\$1,300
48.	Director	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Board Member	\$1,200
49.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,139
50.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$1,007
51.	Director	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Board Member	\$1,000
52.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$748
53.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$528
54.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection District (Monterey)	Suppression	\$433

55.	Reserve Firefighter	North County Fire Protection	Suppression	\$90
		District (Monterey)		